Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Form CP-4 December 2003 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Lease Operator: Mull	Drilling Company, Inc.				API Number: 15 - _	101-22063-00-00				
Address: PO Box 2758	8 - Wichita, Kansas 6720)1	Lease Name: Hineman Farms 1-9 Well Number: - SW - SW - NW							
Phone: (316) 264	-6366 Operato	or License #								
Type of Well: D & A		Doc								
(Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENF	HR, Water Supply Well, Catho	dic, Other)	2219 Feet from ✓ North / South Section Line 408 Feet from East / ✓ West Section Line							
The plugging proposal	was approved on: 11/26/0)7								
_{by:} Michael Maier				S. R. 28 East ₩est						
Is ACO-1 filed? Ye	es No If not, is		County: Lane							
Producing Formation(s):	List All (If needed attach ar	nother sheet)	Date Well Completed:							
	Depth to Top: Bottom:			T.D	Plugging Commenced: 11/25/07					
	Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D			T.D						
	Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D					Plugging Completed: 11/25/07				
Show depth and thickne	ess of all water, oil and ga	s formations.								
	r Water Records			Casing Record (S	Surface Conductor & Production)					
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out				
		Surface	209	8 5/8	209	None				
		1								
hole. If cement or other Plugging commenced	plugs were used, state th @ 12:00 am on 11/25/0	e character of 7, 50 sx @ 21	same depth 80', 80 sx @	placed from (botto 1330', 50 sx @	om), to (top) for each plu 2700', 40 sx @ 240', 20	sx @ 60', 15 sx Rathole,				
		40 poz - 4%	o gei - 1/4	# per sx flo-s	eal, job was comple	eted @ 6:45 am by Allied				
Cementing, Inc. on 11	/25 07.									
Name of Plugging Contra	actor: WW Drilling, LLC		License #: 33575							
	7 - WaKeeney, Kans					RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION				
	ble for Plugging Fees: Mu	ull Drilling C Sedgwick	JAN 14 2008							
State of Kansas	County, _	Seagwick		, SS.		CONSERVATION DIVISION				
	Shreve			(Employee of	Operator) or (Operator) o	on above-described well hands				
TAN OFFICIAL MY COM	ct, so help me God. NIS L. TRITT MISSION EXPIRES	facts statemer	nts, and matt	ers herein contain	and the log of the al	pove-described well is as filed, and the				
Ma Ma	urch 26, 2011	(Address) P .	O. Box	2758 Wi	chita KS 672	201-2758				
	SUBSCRIBED and S	SWORN TO be	St (++	January Commission Expires: 3	, <u>20 08</u> 3-26-2011				

WW Drilling, LLC WaKeeney, KS Well Plugging Orders

Operator: Mull Drilling Company, Inc. License # 5144 Address: PO Box 2758 - Wichita, Kansas 67201 API # 15-101-22063-00-00 Lease Name: Hineman Farms # 1-9 Legals: 2219' FNL & 408' FWL, Sec 9-19s-28w County: Lane County, Kansas Plug # Sx. Feet 1st 50 @ 2180 2nd 80 1330 @ 3rd 50 700 @ 4th 40 240 @ 5th 20 @ 60 Rathole 15 Mousehole 10 Total: 265 Type: 60/40 Poz - 4% Gel - 1/4 # per sx flo-seal Spud Report: Eric MacLaren Date: 11/16/2007 Time: 8:05 AM Orders From: Ken Jehlik

Date: 11/21/2007

Date: 11/26/2007

Reported to:

Results:

Michael Maier

D & A

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

Time: 11:00 AM

Time: 10:00 AM

JAN 14 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

•	"	Y		- 3)	U	9	9	U

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SERVICE POINT: RANGE LOCATION Dighton 28 45 COUNTY OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR **OWNER** TYPE OF JOB **HOLE SIZE** T.D. CEMENT **CASING SIZE** DEPTH **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** COMMON MEAS. LINE **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS. **CHLORIDE** DISPLACEMENT **EQUIPMENT** @ PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER MILE @ 120 -@ **BELPER BULK TRUCK** @ 260 **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE 3 REMARKS: 2/80 SERVICE 7001 DEPTH OF JOB 2180 H 60 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE R.H. EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 35 MANIFOLD _ CHARGE TO: Mull Prilling Co. STREET TOTAL 1159.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ @ and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS